ZERIEB AL

BRUSHLESS DC MOTOR

B0O2414NB2B | 71457 1& /%28 Outer Rotor, Sensorless
MRS . EAN=E. FHFEE.

Applications: UAV gimbals and handheld gimbals.

FEBRIRIEFR | Characteristics
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Voltage

Terminal resistance

Terminal inductance

No-load speed

No-load current

Stall torque

Stall current

Nominal torque

Nominal speed

Nominal current

Max. output power

Max. efficiency

Back-EMF constant

Torque constant
Speed/torque gradient

Rotor inertia

Weight

Thermal resistance housing-ambient
Thermal resistance winding-housing
Thermal time constant motor
Thermal time constant winding
Operating temperature range
Thermal class of winding

Axial play

Radial play

Axial load dynamic

Axial load static

Radial load at 3 mm from mounting face

No. of pole pairs
Bearings
Commutation
Protection class

\Y

mH

rpm

mNm

mNm
rpm

12.0
4.3
1.3

8000

0.09

37.4
2.8

12.3

4480
0.9
7.8

67.3

1.45

13.9
214
7.2

15

13.7
7.6
120

12

constar

-40~+120

155
0.012
0.08
1.5
37
12
6

2 WURTHEMA/2 ball bearings
T & R%2% /Sensorless

IP 20

* O[S Options: S4KE Lead wires length % Shaft length 148E Special coils 544§ Gearheads HiFAKE! Bearing type ZE/RE/EER Hall sensor

MR | Outline Drawing

45328 Encoder IXZNES Driver

AMRMBELE, BABITE

3-M2V 1.5 EQS

13.9 +0.2

$24.5 -0.15

Specification subject to change without notice
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